tment: State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)

3y: Cavite State University

iting Unit: N/A

lization Code (UACS): 080390000000

FY 2017 FINANCIAL PLAN

(In Thousand Pesos)

BED No. 1

Current Year's Obligation Budget Year Obligation Program
Particulare UAGS CODE Actual cotimate | | COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE o FOR LATER RELEASE(Negative Llst; .
Jan.1-Sept.30 | Oct.1-Dec.31 1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4
Total Total
16=
1 2 3 4 = 6= 7 8 9 10 i 12 13 14 15 | 12413+
3+4 | 11+16 748+9+10 el
259,626 206,226| 465,852| 557,688 92,185 93,220| 152,132| 143248| 480,704] 1.044| 37.402| 3844 76,804
;;Be‘:]?ie;;;::t'o"al 101101 233,586 199,483| 433,069 537,708 87,191 88,235 147,138| 138,250 460,814| 1044| 37402 38448 76,894
:s;f:Adm'"'S"anon 2" 1 100001000000000 35,015 3618 38633 110,686 8970 8970 8970] 8971 35881 37,402| 37,403 74,805
General ‘
Managementand  |103001000100000 35,015 3618 38,633 35881 8970 s8970| 8970| 8971 35881
Supervision
PS 12,172 3,136| 15308| 17,784 4,446] 4446| 4446| 4446 17764
MOOE 22,843 482| 23,325 18007| 4,524] 4524] 4524 4525 18097
ﬁ:g;";it;f:;:;ts 103001000200000 74,805 37,402 37,403 74,805
PS 74,805 37,402 37,403 74,805
pport to Operations 000002000000000 5,702 1333 7035 7633 1907 1907 1007 1912 7633 | |
Auxiliary Services  |264002000100000 5,702 1333 7035|7633 1907 1907 1007 1912 75633
PS 4,675 490] 5165 5651 1412|1412 1412 1415 5,651
MOOE 1,027 843 1,870 1,982| 495  495| 405  497] 1982

[
!



Current Year's Obligation Budget Year Obligation Program 7
| | | - COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE FOR LATER RELEASE(Negative List)
Particulars UACS CODE Actual Estimate rotal | Tomi ~ — : w0
Jan.1-Sept.30 | Oct.1-Dec.31 (n ]} Q2 Q3 Q4 Total Q1 Q2 | Q3 Q4 Total
| 1 | | o
A = = 12+13+
1 2 3 4 344 11416 7 8 9 10 e 12 | 13 | 14 15 14".135
Research Center [162004010100004 39,406] 594| 40,000
\QUA-BESTO |
iter)
P 39,406 594) 40,000
Establishment of
Community Radio |166004010100005 5,000 5,000
Station
co | 5000 5,000
Establishment of
Technology
:::z\tj::;;n s 264004010100006 55,000 30,000 25,000 55,000}
Incubation and
Training Center
co | | 55,000 | 30,000 25,000 55,000
::/lau;'l::;;;pose/ 000004010300000 59,877| 59,877| 54,948 29,948] 25,000f 54,948
Constructibn of
gﬂi:z;:;r&(ﬁo 268004010300001 36,877 36,877
Visual Room)
co - | 36,877| 36,877
Establishment of |
\B/?::;;';?g | 103004010300002 | 23,000f 23,000
Research Center




Particulars

Current Year's Obligation

Budget Year Obligation Program

UACS CODE

Actual
Jan.1-Sept.30

Estimate
| Oct.1-Dec.31

Total

Total

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

Sub
Total

FOR LATER RELEASE(Negative List)

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

Sub
Total

B
3+4

6=
11+16

10

11=

7+8+9+10]

12

13

14

15

16=
| 12+13+
14+15

erations

000003000000000|

153,463|

129,061

282,524

309,441

76,314

77,358

76,313

77,367

307,352

1,044

1,045

2,088

MFO 1: HIGHER
EDUCATION
SERVICES

000003010000000

140,270|

110,907

251,177|

284,486

70,077

71,121

70,076

71,123

282,397

1,044

1,045

2,088

Provision of Higher
Education Services
including
P49,207,000 for

Scholarships of Poor

and Deserving

Students (Expanded

Students'
Grants-in-Aid

Program for Poverty
Alleviation-ESGP-PA)

and P2,089,000 for
Tulong Dunong

264003010100000

140,270

110,907

251,177

284,486

70,077

71,121

70,076

71,123

282,397

1,044

1,045

2,089

PS

115,498

39,595

155,093

186,148

46,537

46,537

46,537

46,537

186,148

MOOE

24,772

71,312

96,084

98,338

23,540

24,584

23,539

24,586

96,249

1,044

1,045

2,089

MFO 2: ADVANCED
EDUCATION
SERVICES

000003020000000|

351

681

1,032

746

186

186

186

188

746

Provision of

Advanced Education

Services

264003020100000

351

681

1,032

746

186

186

186

188

746

PS

108

404

512

512

128

128

128

128

512




Current Year's Obligation

Budget Year Obligation Program

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE FOR LATER RELEASE(Negative List
Particulars UACS CODE Actual Estimate Total Total e (eg )
Jan.1-Sept.30 | Oct.1-Dec.31| 1ot o Qi Q2 a3 aa | S Q1 Q2 Q3 Qs | Swb
' Total Total
16=
1 2 3 4 o= - 7 8 9 10 1= 12 13 14 15 | 12413+
3+4 | 11+16 74849+10
14+15
MOOE 243| 277 520 234 58 58 58 60 234
MFO 3: RESEARCH
JUEE 000003030000000 10,209 10,901 21,1100 18,192 4,547| 4547 45470 4551 18192
SERVICES |
tof R h
L 10,209 10901 21,110 18,192 4,547 4547 45471 4551 18192
Services
PS 5,305 4,850 10,155\ 10870 2717 2717 2717] 2719 10870
MOOE 4,904 6,051 10955 7322] 1830 1830 1830 1832 7322
MFO 4: TECHNICAL
ADVISORY 000003040000000 2,633| 6572 9,205 6017 1504] 1504| 1504 1505 6017
EXTENSION SERVICES
Provision of '
G 265003040100000 2 633 6572 9,205 6,017 1504 1,504 1504 1508 6017
Extension Services
PS 2334 3613 5947| 5541 1385 1,385 1,385 1,386 5541
MOOE 299 2.950| 3258 476 119 119 119 119 476
sally-Funded Projects  |000004000000000 39,406 65,471 104,877] 109948 59,048 50,000 109 948|
Buildings and Oth
HIAIngs and OIher 1 00004010000000 39,406| 65471 104,877 109,948 59,948 50,000 109,948
Structures ,
School Buildings  |000004010100000 39 406| 5504| 45,000 55,000 30,0000 250000 55000
Aquaculture, '
Biology,
Environment,
Science and
Technology




Current Year's Obligation

Budget Year Obligation Program

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE

FOR LATER RELEASE(Negative List)

Particulars UACS CODE Actual | Estimate el — o Sub
Jan.1-Sept.30 | Oct.1-Dec.31 Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4
Total Total
i = e 16=
1 2 3 4 R 7 8 9 0 | o 12 13 14 15 | 112::13;
co 23,000{ 23,000
Agri-Eco Tourism
oot 264004010300003 50,000 25,000 25,000] 50,000
co 50,000 25,000 25,0000 50,000
e-Documents and
Students Records
Management ;
System 264004010300005] 4,948 4,48 4,948
(eDsrms)including
Archives and
RFID System
co 4,948 4,048 4,948
Tr:s"t and Life Insurance 104102 12,991 4671 17662| 10980 4,994 4904 40904 4908 19980
g:fr': Administration and |,001000000000 1,036 238 1,274 1452]  3e3| 33| 383 363 1452
General ;
Managementand  |103001000100000 1,036 238| 1,274 1452 363 363 363 363 1,452
Supervision
PS 1,036 238| 1274 1452 363 363 363 363 1,452
pport to Operations 000002000000000 403| o1l 424 448 112 112 112 112 448
Auxiliary Services  |264002000100000 403 21 424 448 112 112 112 112 44|
Ps - 403 21 424 448 112 112 112 112 448
erations 000003000000000| 11,552 4412| 15964 18,080 4519 4519 4519 4523 18,080
MFO 1: HIGHER ‘




Particulars

Current Year's Obligation

Budget Year Obligation Program

UACS CODE

Actual
Jan.1-Sept.30

Estimate
Oct.1-Dec.31

Total

Total

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE

FOR LATER RELEASE(Negative List)

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

Sub
Total

a1

Q2

Q3

Q4

Sub
Total

B=
3+4

11+16

10

11=
7+8+9+10

12

13

14

15

16=
| 12413+
14+15

EDUCATION
SERVICES

000003010000000|

10,866

4,191

15,057

17,193

4,298

4,298

4,298

4,299|

17,193

Provision of Higher
Education Services
including
P49,207,000 for
Scholarships of Poor
and Deserving
Students (Expanded
Students'
Grants-in-Aid
Program for Poverty
Alleviation-ESGP-PA)
and P2,089,000 for
Tulong Dunang

264003010100000|

10,866

4,191

15,057

17,193

4,298

4,298

4,298

4,299

17,193

PS

10,866

4,191

15,057

17,193

4,298

4,298

4,298

4,299

17,193

MFO 3: RESEARCH
SERVICES

000003030000000

457

120

577

613

153

163|

153

154

613

Conduct of Research
Services

267003030100000|

457

120

577

613

153

153

153

154

613

PS

457

120

577

613

153

153

153

154

613

MFO 4: TECHNICAL
ADVISORY
EXTENSION SERVICES

000003040000000]

229)|

101

330

274

68

68

68

70

274

Provision of

265003040100000

Extension Services

229

101

330

274

68

68

68

70

274|




Current Yeaf's Obligatibn Budget Year Obligation Program
N UACS CODE Actual ctimate | | COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE - FOR LATER RELEASE(Negative Llst; -
Jan.1-Sept.30 | Oct.1-Dec.31 Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4
, Total Total
16=
1 2 3 4 °= - 7 8 9 10 He 12 13 14 15 | 12413+
3+4 | 11416 7+8+9+10| Sl
PS 229 101 3300 274 68 68 68 70, 274
ecial Purpose Fund 13,049 2,072 15121 k
:;i:z",f:;; Rernige] 101406 10,761 2,072 12,833
Miscellaneous Personnel
Bomofits Fund 000009070000000 10,761) 2,072| 12,833
For Payment of
Compensation 103009070700000 10,761 2,072| 12,833
Adjustment
PS 10,761 2,072| 12,833
nsion and Gratuity Fund 101407 2,288| 2,288
:::'0” and Gratuity | 150009080000000 2,288 2,288
For payment of
:::::Tf:‘;??;:\:’: 282009080200000| 2,288 2,288
benefits
PS 2,288 2,288
jitulation by MFO: 165,015 133,473 298,488 327,521| 80,833| 81,877| 80,832 81,800| 325432] 1,044 1,045 2,089
MFO 1: HIGHER | |
EDUCATION 000003010000000 151,136 115,098| 266,234 301,679 74,375 75419 74,374] 75422 209500  1,044| 1,045| 2,089
SERVICES |
MFO 2: ADVANCED |
EDUCATION 000003020000000 351 681 1,032 748 186 186 186 188 746
SERVICES




Current Year's Obligation Budget Year Obligation Program
COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE ' FOR LATER RELEASE(Negative List
Particulars UACS CODE Actual Estimate | | ASE(Negative List)
Jan.1-Sept.30 | Oct4-Dec.31| oo | ol | o Q2 Qs as | P g Q2 Q3 as | Su
Total Total
| 16=
1 2 3 4 >= 6= 7 8 9 10 1= 12 13 14 15 | 12413+
3+4 11+16 7+8+9+10 ,
| 14415
MFO 3: RESEARCH ' »
i 000003030000000| 10,666/ 11,021} 21,687 18,805 4,700 4,700 4,700 4,705| 18,805
SERVICES
MFO 4: TECHNICAL
ADVISORY 000003040000000| 2,862 6,673 9,635 6,291 1,672 1,572 1,572 1,575 6,291
EXTENSION SERVICES
red By: In coordination with: Approved By:
Rodrin, Corazon Cero, Leyma Robles, Hernando
sial Services Head / Budget Officer Planning Services Head / Planning Officer Agency Head / Department Secretary

12/Nov/2016

Date: 14/Nov/2016

Date: 24/Nov/2016



